LSI3101/3101A
Quadrature Encoder/Linear Scale
Counter Card
User's Manual (V1.3)
健昇科技股份有限公司
JS AUTOMATION CORP.
新北市汐止區中興路 100號 6樓
6F., No.100, Zhongxing Rd.,

 X-Y Table linear Scale F/B
 21
10. Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS
LSI3101 magnetic isolated one-axis Quadrature Encoder Counter Card
(up to 8MHz quadrature input)
LSI3101A magnetic isolated one-axis Quadrature Encoder Counter Card
(up to 16MHz quadrature input)
ADP3101DIN DIN rail mounted wiring board for LSI3101/3181/3188 quadrature
counter related function.
M262020150 20-pin SCSI-II cable 1.5M
M262020300 20-pin SCSI-II cable 3.0M
ADP9201DIN(P) DIN rail mounted wiring board for general digital I/O, PMOS out
ADP9201DIN(R) DIN rail mounted wiring board for general digital I/O, relay out
ADP9201DIN(S) DIN rail mounted wiring board for general digital I/O, SSR out
JS51053 DIN rail dummy wiring board for general digital I/O, Transistor out
M23207 20-pin flat cable 1.5M
M23209 20-pin flat cable 3.0M